
1
New Residental Permit Report 

permits finaled between 03-01-2015 and 03-31-2015

4/15/2015

Permit ID Project AddressFinal Date
SF-14-2143
SF-14-2161
SF-14-3217
SF-14-3784
SF-14-3476
SF-14-3477
SF-14-3064
SF-14-4496
SF-14-3307
SF-14-3317
SF-14-2159
SF-14-2147
SF-14-2146
SF-14-3090

Standard Pacific
Standard pacific Homes
CB Jeni/Normandy
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Cambridge Homes - Becerra Reside
CB Jeni/Normandy
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Derek & Brandi Harrill

678 Bridge St,
682 Bridge St,
818 Calcot Dr,
747 Cameron Ct,
767 Cameron Ct,
771 Cameron Ct,
779 Cameron Ct,
744 S Coppell Rd,
326 Devon Dr,
921 Snowshill Trl,
602 Westhaven Rd,
603 Westhaven,
615 Westhaven,
107 Whispering Hills Ct,

3/25/2015
3/20/2015
3/23/2015
3/30/2015
3/30/2015
3/31/2015
3/20/2015
3/30/2015
3/10/2015
3/19/2015
3/19/2015
3/18/2015
3/3/2015
3/20/2015

Total 14

This report is pulling Single Family permits with a Work Class of "New" finaled between the dates selected.


